18.01.2015
Platz D/S Nr
1 406
2. D 244
3 330
4. 124
5. 417
6. 348
D 1
8. D 147
0. 145
10. 243
T 232
12. 230
13. 144
14. 233
15 436
16. 107
17 125
18. 308
19. 404
20. 117
21. 103
22. 253
23. D 316
24. 247
25. 412
26. D 304
27 131
28. 141
29. D 410
30. D 120
S 435
32. 335
39 252
34. 314
35. 115
36. 248
37. 419
38. 306
39. 133
40. 326
41. 211
42. 111
43. 351
44. 345
45, 127
46. 427
47. 301
48. 239
49. 246
50. 137
51. 407
52. 409
53 336
54. 138
55. 202
56. 418

Skat-Championat

Turnierwertung Tag 3
Zwischenstand nach 7 Serien sortiert nach Tischion

Name, Vorname

Lazicic, Deni
Schierse, Cordelia
Gintzel, Raimund
Neumann, Horst
Jahn, Wolfgang
Hanke, Helmut
Pullig, Angelika
Weidner, Manuela
Binten, Roland
Albrecht, Ecki
Schilling, Hans
Marquardt, Olaf
Rottgen, Martin
Lang, Heinz
Saglam, Yahya
Stemmler, Sven
Tavaglione, Stefan
Handler, Heiko
Engler, Jogi
Willenweber, Georg
Dotzauer, Jens
Hussong, Jorg
Dornbach, Michaela
Rahmann, Uwe
Zink, Bernd
Dopelheuer, Gabi
Enke, Yves
Schéfer, Horst
Knape, Claudia
Rodehiser, Rosita
Kéfer, Holger
Noack, Andreas
Lubbehlisen, Walter
Deurer, Dominique
Pullig, Winfried
Herrmann, Wilfried
Schierz, Martin
Isserstedt, Marcus
Nitzsche, Mike
Krohle, Erwin
Tams, Detlef

Pitz, Charly
Rauch, Jean-Marie
Schwab, Andreas
Fug, Uwe

Wohler,

Bilichs, Johann
Thieme, Uwe
Rumke, Christian
Ruckes, Ralf
Loose, Raymund
Bechel, Walter
Steiner, Jirgen
Schneider, Walter
Born, Thomas
Schierz, Andreas

Tag 1

4561 12
3.509 11
4.040 11
4.269 12
3.474 10
4.159 12

3353 12
3.192 10
3232 1
3.903 9
3.705 10
3.913 11
2881 10
3.238 9
S8l 12
3.777 11
3.465 10
3.226 9
2812 8
3.284 10
agi6 8
4.030 10
3598 18
3.111 8

3738 19
2881 9
3.574 10

3.008
29
2.942
3135
3.157
2.867
2.386
2503
3.371
2118
3.467
2.936

8
12
7
8
10
g
8
S
11
7
9
8

3.706 11

3.672
3.096

8
8

Fortsetzung

3.402 10
3.043 8
3.822 10
3.516 10
3375 10
3.250 10
2.880 10
2.319 8
3.564 9
3.589 10
=088 10
2572 7
3.269 10
3.248 8

Tag 2 Bag
4218 12 1.643
3.679 10 33L.24
3.216 11 1.087
3.628 10 967
3761 12 1163
3.746 11 301
3255 9 1108
3.053 10 1.348
2916 9 1360
3.705 11 1.364
2782 11 936
3.153 9 1.197
28388 1o
3.539 10 1.269
3105 8 1238
2993 8 1.116
3010 9 122
3.395 11 1.050
3293 11 1182
3.442 11 638
3088 11 1199
3.344 8 1.346
4104 10 9 62
3.605 10 1.386
2591 8 1676
3379 9 1.628
a1 382
3.749 11 943
2808 8 241
3.146 11 61.28
3.040 10 1.120
3.438 11 416
3.218 9 910
3.137 10 1.238
4270 10 1.144
3.239 7 1318
3775 10 172865
3.073 9 123
4.003 12 743
2749 7 1.220
2302 9 1458
3.444 10 879
3130 B 820
3.420 10 869
2855 9 483
2811 9 818
2988 9 776
3.797 9 -28
2197 9 718
2895 10 1.110
a5l 9 778
3.053 9 864
2389 9 402
3559 10 1.206
3139 9 922
2788 8 1.178

Seite 1

Gesamt

4 429 28
8.421 25
38343 25
2 648.24
2 .398 24
1 B.224
7.712 24
7.594 24
4 508. 24
3 978 23
2 428 23
3 8.263 23
4 8.131 23
4 @.023
3 92 B
4 .8867 23
7.701 23
3 .67 23
4 477.623
7.364 23
4 33801 23
4 7208.22
8.332 22
4 028.22
®.002
7.888 22

007.722

.65%
7.374
4 299.
1 0117.
4 6.995
6.756
4 7.997
7.925
4 7.819
7.779

4
1 1.727
3
1

22
22
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
21

84.621

673.

1
3
4 Z.431
3

21

7.429

37352 21
3 3327.21
2 7.160
2 7.145
2 67.23
2 7.049
2798 21
3 246.21
2 37.2D
1 0&.520
1 3807.20

7.336 20
1 7.28D
47.214 20

21
21



18.01.2015 Skat-Championat Seite 2

Turnierwertung Tag 3
Zwischenstand nach 7 Serien sortiert nach Tischion

Platz D/S Nr. Name, Vorname Tag 1 Tag 2 Bag Gesamt
57. 254 Saathoff, Detlef 2751 saingo o 860 3 193. 20
58. 154 Schmidt, Matthias 2440 7 3.774 10 977 37.191 20
59. 327 Krack, Sven-Oliver 2448 7 3.120 9 1.500 7.068 20
60. 428 Zielke, Bernd 2891 8 279% 9 1336 3 23.020
Bl 130 Mikonauschke, Stephan 2838 8 38458 103 12 7.017 20
62. 118 Mauinch, Ingolf 2839 9 2674 8 812 3 6.329
63. D 317 Platzer, Susanne 3339 11 2397 8 529 16.265 20
64. D 411 Bechel, Heidi 1945 7 3.000 9 990 4 35.920
65. 340 Bienk, Helmut 2709 9 1009 7 o3y 35.920
66. D 143 Giffinger, Petra 4029 10 2805 7 1.082 7.915 19
67. 347 Hagen, Uwe 3496 9 w87 aysE g 7.7
68. 129 Luckau, Erich 3.744 10 2720 7 1.008 2 477Z. 19
69. D 453 Schwarzer, Sylvie 2288 71 3963 1% 958 7.204 19
70. 249 Rawert, Ulli 3.227 8 3596 10 317 1 7.149
71. 420 Daéauber, Martin 2822 7 3469 10 766 2 57.019
72. D 323 Ketz, Renate 3093 8 2665 7 1169 4 92%/m.19
73. D 146 Schulze, Carmen 3666 9 2842 9 382 1 .8906 19
74. 121 Seferovic, Senad 3502 9 2418 7 874 3 7946.19
75. D 105 Ankert, Petra 3763 10 2395 642 2 73®. 19
76. 142 Richter, Candy 2896 8 2467 7 1321 4 684. 19
il 238 Wittmann, Jean-Georges 2833 9 2645 &061. 4 6.684 19
78. 140 Oﬁitz, Marcel 3.023 8 2402 7 1184 4 08.619
79. 152 Christiani, Dirk 2733 8 3241 9 593 2 569 19
80. 205 Engel, Reiner 2880 7 2524 8 1124 4 28.519
81. 341 Wolbert, Jens 2067 7 3135 8 1287 4 8%.49
82. 421 Benz, Friedbert 3522 9 2728 9 196 1 46.419
83. 350 Fieger, Georg 2988 9 3014 9 422 1 6.4
84. D 104 Schuschke, Julia 3.101 10 2851 7 451 26.403 19
85. 208 Hein, Norbert 3195 9 2251 7 946 3 6.399
86. 151 Philipp, Ewald 3.033 9 2444 8 844 2 6.329
87. 241 Seeber, Hartmut 3076 9 2301 8 748 2 256.19
88. 342 Thoms, Ingo 3.027 6 4234 11 1062 1 3.3
89. 222 Elsner, Uwe 3402 7 3528 B aon 3 8.0B3
90. 408 Blex, Leo 2486 5 3361 9 1517 4 7.368
91. 442 Gorrenz, Karlfried 3356 8 2874 8 967 2 7.197 18
92. 423 Bundt, Klaus-Dieter 3573 9 2528 7 1.059 7.160 18
93. 228 Landt, Wolf 36522 O 95T 6 681 3 6.738
94. 437 Lisson, Thomas 3131 9 2634 6 872 3 76.618
95. 215 Jost, Frank 3466 8 1595 6 1510 4 6.598L
96. 305 Dopelheuer, Jens 2164 7 3219 8 1.124 36.507 18
97. D 413 Merl, Angelika 3013 9 2540 7 588 2 144 18
98. 309 Beck, Wolfgang 2348 8 2549 7 1231 3 12%. 18
99. 334 Stabno, Walter ZEVIS el ol 5 el aela s i
100. 237 Grol3mann, Harald 1691 6 2829 8 1479 45999 18
101. 225 Schmidt, Michael 27200 6 2559 B 1177 4593 18
102. 206 Bock, Werner 1.800 5 2952 10 1.042 3 79%. 18
103. 112 Pick, Hans-Henning 2132 1 285 0 988 45641 18
104. 338 Milkowski, Christian 2022 7 2595 8 976 5.593 18
105. D 432 Hill, Monika 2390 8 1885 w1 aany o888
106. 333 Wilbert, Franz-Rudolf 2422 6 3426 8236 3 7.084 17
107. 132 de Cosmo, Silvio 1660 4 4006 9 1339 47.005 17
108. 344 Maleck, Peter 3062 7 2918 7 1.010 3 99k. 17
109. 302 Kruger, Martin 32108 3014 B Bly 96.717
110. 430 Tummers, Heinz 2732 6 2604 8 1252 3 58% 17
111. 139 Schéfer, Gerd 2976 oGOy 09h e B0G 1y
112. 313 Grdoger, Oliver 2868 8 2466 7 1060 2 .3946 17

----------------------- Fortsetzung ---------------------



18.01.2015 Skat-Championat

Turnierwertung Tag 3
Zwischenstand nach 7 Serien sortiert nach Tischion

Platz D/S Nr. Name, Vorname Tag 1 Tag 2 Bag
113. 134 Gilnther, Dettlef 3060 8 2808 7 514
114. 135 Rabenstein, Ralf 3.007 9 2435 7 725
115. 219 Kiix, Frank 28658 7 32372 9 67
116. 352 Christ, Michel 2300 7 3201 9 556
117. 236 Linke, Mario 2706 8 2666 8 632
118. D 405 Benkel-Lensky, Ramona 2378 7 1980 7996 3
119. 224 Luckhardt, Rainer 2082 7 2146 8 910
120. 318 Peitsch, Hans 1.015 6 3.072 10 612
121. 315 Platzer, Hans-Gerd 2748 6 3.709 9 745
122. 153 PeilRker, Marcel 2495 7 3238 8 822
123. 426 Bachmann, Stefan 2302 7 2739 51350
124. 229 Baumgart, Reinhold 2494 7 2443 5 14350
125 443 Claus, Jurgen 2988 6 2485 8 840
126. 424  Murken, Claus-Dieter 2595 6 2806 8 86D
127. 201 Witt, Olaf 2491 7 3.029 8 653
128. D 242 Feiler, Anissa 3.069 8 2892 7 209
129. 312 Gack, Thomas 2039 5 ousr g 697
130. D 452 Lachmann, Jana 2758 7 2.069 6 920
131. 307 Isserstedt, Marcel 717 6 2656 6 108l
132. 226 Wix, Reinhold 3490 9 2319 4 830
133 353 Ruscher, Heiko 134 2 oaga 0 438
134. 218 Dreyer, Frank 2927 8 2581 5 661
135. 113 Ermtraut, Ulrich 2136 5 2966 8 802
136. 402 Maurer, Edgar 2049 6 2994 8 799
137. 349 Popawycz, Steffen 2072 6 294§ 800
138. 245 Rumke, Herbert 3037 7 1978 6 782
139. 449 Wohlert, Wolfgang 2841 8 2060 8 1118
140. 451 Groger, Wieland 2453 7 2220 5 1.013
141. 444 Gotz, Peter 2012 4 2205 71 1433
142. 214 Volz, Steffen 1932 5 2188 6 1.331
143. 109 Reiter, Frank 224 ee6 6 932
144. 250 Busse, Werner 2689 9 674 2 1.596
145. 311 Anselm, Dr.med., Heiko 3475 10 1666 4161 1
146. 429 Schuwer, Thomas 2078 5 2977 7 931
147. D 231 Strehler, Brigitte 27710 17 2148 b5 8472
148. 320 Sennhenn, Timo 2381 5 2112 6 1.253
149. 203 Leinbaum, Jorg 3200 7 1959 6 514
150. 136 Klockner, Peter 2600 6 1820 4 1251
151. 251 Kafer, Horst 3196 8 1509 4 906
152. 128 Schimpf, Stefan 2297 6 2181 5 811
153. D 220 Dreyer, Birgit 2176 7 2007 4 1098
154. 234  Lucke, Jorg 1.790 6 2350 5 1.105
155. 454 RoOskens, Heinrich 0629 gLy 716
156. D 403 Ziegler, Hannelore 1568 3 2686 8 8786
157 235 Gestalter, Mark 2369 6 1726 4 1.029
158. 210 Bracker, Kay 2168 5 1800 6 1.017
159. 447 Pempel, Matthias 2897 8 WlyTr o 754
160. 110 Arnolds, Roland 2163 7 1477 3 996
161. 223 Stackmann, Dirk 692 3 206 T 1525
162. 343 Hommel, Jirgen 1513 5 1816 6 858
163. 441 Bau, Thomas 2435 59603 5 ops
164. 116 Nurnberger, Frank 2628 6 3.09 6 383
165. 446 Astermann, Stefan 2176 6 2546 5 952
166. 337 Dussl, Tilo 1521 4 2966 7 918
167. 440 Rauber, Roland 1824 5 2876 7 574
168. 240 Benz, Rudiger 2688 7 1658 4 802

----------------------- Fortsetzung ---------------------

Seite 3
Gesamt
2 .38B 17
1 .1676 17
1 6.157 1
1 56.017
1 6.004
5.354 17
4 5138 17
1 99447
17.202 16
1 55%. 16
46.400 16
6.387 16
2 36.36
6.261 16
1 6.17% 1
1 .17® 16
1 5.1%7
3 .7475 16
5.634 16
2 8.635
1 29. 15
2 %.186
2 .90 15
1 5.86
35.813 15
2 975.75
5.747 15
35.686 15
4 05.8%
4 4585, 15
2 5.315
4 94.9%
4680 15
2 9865.14
5.759 14
3 .7465 14
1 73%.64
45671 14
2 5.614
3 28%. 14
3 5281 14
3 5.2
25173 14
5.130 14
45124 14
3 8%.914
2 8284 14
4 63d. 14
4 278. 14
3 874.14
3 16.33
16.107 13
25.674 13
2 5.408
1 745.23
2 &6.1113
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Turnierwertung Tag 3
Zwischenstand nach 7 Serien sortiert nach Tischion

Platz D/S Nr. Name, Vorname Tag 1 Tag 2 Bag Gesamt

169. 216 Raum, Jochen 2403 6 1545 4 1065 3 135.a3
170. 425 Hussain, Mahmood 2520 7 1911 5 565 1 .99¢64 13
171. 332 Lohgeerds, Heiko 2399 5 1561 6 996 2 .95&4 13
172. D 329 Weische, Rotraut 1454 4 2383 6 766 34.603 13
173. D 325 Kobnig, Sabine 220 g ayR e 964 3 nEmE D
174. 209 Pils, Ralph 1699 4 2870 7 840 1 5.408
1756 448 Scepanik, Hans-Jurgen 1661 5 2590 6 71 18 5.038 12
176. 150 de Vries, Rainer 2362 6 2040 5 629 1 .035B 12
177 346 Sokoll, Lars 1911 5 2080 8 53T 2 4.482
178. 204 Banck, Jens 1963 5 1859 5 405 2 4.227
179. 207 Weishaupt, Dieter i772 5 1272 4 1038 4.080 12
180. 339 Wedekind, Joachim 2436 7 546 1 1.060 44.042 12
181. 221 Heinsohn, Peter 1.986 7 477 2 866 3 93.32
182. 319 Eyermann, Robert 2460 5 2108 4 893 2 .4615 11
183. 331 Scherer, Manfred 1622 3 onos 7 651 1 .86% 11
184. 212 Serrer, Walter 2291 5 1906 4 658 2 55.811
185. 217 Pauls, Hans Reinhold 2671 6 456 3 959 24086 11
186. 213 Fieber, Berthold 1951 4 1913 4 308 1 1724 9
187. 149 Behrends, Frerich 800 4 1sl 591 13893 9

---------------------- Ende der Liste -------------------






